
2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Compound Youth Male
Pos. Athlete Country Sat Sun Tot. X S.O.

1 1- 26A THOMPSON Robert US-IL USA - Illinois 597/ 1   0 597 44

2 1- 26B LOOFBORO Mason US-WI USA - Wisconsin 595/ 2   0 595 36

3 1- 26C BURNETT Isaac US-IN USA - Indiana 594/ 3   0 594 39

4 1- 26D PARENT Thomas US-WI USA - Wisconsin 593/ 4   0 593 34

5 1- 27A DAVIS Gabriel US-OH USA - Ohio 592/ 5   0 592 32

6 1- 27B METHENY Brad US-WV USA - West Virginia 590/ 6   0 590 29

7 1- 27C BOWER Landon US-IN USA - Indiana 589/ 7   0 589 28

8 1- 27D MORECK Elliot US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 582/ 8   0 582 23

9 1- 28A ROSS Colton US-IN USA - Indiana 581/ 9   0 581 12

10 1- 28B BELL Zayden US-KY USA - Kentucky 578/10   0 578 24

11 1- 28C BAKER Nolen US-FL USA - Florida 577/11   0 577 20

12 1- 28D HARRIS Wesley US-MO USA - Missouri 569/12   0 569 17

13 1- 29A WIEDENMEYER Wyatt US-MN USA - Minnesota 565/13   0 565 18

14 1- 29B MCSORLEY Zane US-OK USA - Oklahoma 564/14   0 564 9

15 1- 29C PRENTICE Ayden US-IL USA - Illinois 563/15   0 563 14

16 1- 29D TRESSLER Oliver US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 562/16   0 562 16

17 1- 30A BOWSER V Thomas US-OH USA - Ohio 561/17   0 561 9

18 1- 30B CRAIG Tucker US-CO USA - Colorado 554/18   0 554 15

19 1- 30C FARMER David US-GA USA - Georgia 552/19   0 552 12

20 1- 30D LOUTHAN Mason US-OK USA - Oklahoma 544/20   0 544 14

21 1- 31A WRIGHT Hunter US-MO USA - Missouri 527/21   0 527 6

22 1- 31B HOSKINS Case US-MO USA - Missouri 512/22   0 512 6

23 1- 31C SELL Zeb US-MN USA - Minnesota 511/23   0 511 12

24 1- 31D GRAVES Garrin US-IN USA - Indiana 511/24   0 511 3

25 1- 32A KLEMISH Gauge US-WI USA - Wisconsin 456/25   0 456 3

26 1- 32B LEFEVER Rory US-NY USA - New York 418/26   0 418 4

27 1- 32C DAVIS Evan US-MI USA - Michigan 367/27   0 367 3
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